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C O M M E R C I A L T E A M
R ya n  H e r p e r g e r  
K a i l ey S h a l ove l o
C h r i s  B r ow n

Q U OTAT I O N  T E A M
S c o t t  H a r r owe r
R a c h e l  H a r r owe r
A n d r e  B o u v i e r

I N D U S T R I A L T E A M
S t eve  M a z e r
D a r l a  B r ow n

C O N T R O L S  T E A M
J o n  B o s c h m a n
K i l ey L e C l a i r
J o e l  W i k s

O U S T I D E  SA L E S
S h r e e  K u l k a r n i
K i r by B e c h t o l d  ( K 2 )
K i r by R o u t l e d g e  ( K 3 )
C o r ey J o n e s
G r e g  S c h m i d t
C e l y n n e  B r a u n

M A N AG E M E N T
K i r by Ko t y l a k
Ke l - L e e  P u t m a n
J a s o n  B u d d

G E N E R A L I N Q U I RY

o r d e r s  -      

i n f o  -           g e n e r a l @ e l e c t r a s a l e s l t d . c a

o r d e r e n t r y @ e l e c t r a s a l e s l t d . c a

mailto:general@electrasalesltd.ca
mailto:orderentry@electrasalesltd.ca


e l e c t r a s a l e s l t d . c a

Ryan Herperger
Senior Project Manager

ryan@electrasalesltd.ca

306-791-5277

Chris Brown
Commercial Customer Service

chris@electrasalesltd.ca

306-791-5276

Kailey Shalovelo
Project Manager

kailey@electrasalesltd.ca

306-791-5275
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e l e c t r a s a l e s l t d . c a

Scott Harrower
Quotations Manager

scott@electrasalesltd.ca

306-791-5290

Andre Bouvier
Design Build Quotations

andre@electrasalesltd.ca

306-791-5274

Rachel Harrower
Commercial Quotations

rachel@electrasalesltd.ca

 306-791-5279

QUOTATION  TEAM
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e l e c t r a s a l e s l t d . c a

Steve Mazer
Industrial Quotations Manager

steve@electrasalesltd.ca

306-791-5270

Darla Brown
Industrial Quotations

darla@electrasalesltd.ca

306-791-5273

INDUSTRIAL TEAM
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e l e c t r a s a l e s l t d . c a

Kiley LeClair
Inside Sales Support

kiley@electrasalesltd.ca

306-791-5288

Jon Boschman
Lighting Controls Manager

jon@electrasalesltd.ca

306-791-5294

Joel Wiks
Integrated Solutions Specialist

joel@electrasalesltd.ca

306-533-1161

CONTROLS TEAM
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e l e c t r a s a l e s l t d . c a

Southern Saskatchewan Sales

k2@electrasalesltd.ca

306-551-1717

Kirby Bechtold

Northern Saskatchewan Sales

corey@electrasalesltd.ca

306-250-8833

Corey Jones

Architectural Specification Sales

shree@electrasalesltd.ca

306-227-6655

Shree Kulkarni
Saskatchewan Lighting Controls Sales

k3@electrasalesltd.ca

306-371-5956

Kirby Routledge

Northern Saskatchewan Sales Rep

celynne@electrasalesltd.ca

Celynne Braun
Southern Saskatchewan Sales Rep

greg@electrasalesltd.ca

306-537-1514

Greg Schmidt

306-270-3797

OUTSIDE SALES TEAM
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e l e c t r a s a l e s l t d . c a

Kirby Kotylak

kirby@electrasalesltd.ca

Cell
306-529-2373

Principal

Office
306-791-5271

Kel-Lee Putman

kel-lee@electrasalesltd.ca

Cell
306-531-8000

Operations Manager

Office
306-791-5291

Jason Budd
Oustide Sales Manager

Office
306-791-5295

jason@electrasalesltd.ca

M A N A G E M E N T
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